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Axel Eriksson
Stefan Killberg
Mats Johansson
Magnus Eliasson
Christer Morell
Andreas Elgesjo
UIf Eriksson
Anders Thomasson
Tony Bjoérling
Filip Bergstrom
Fredrik Persson
Per Leidevall
Stefan Nilsson
Anders Berg
Anna Elgesjo
Rune Nolkers
David Nolakers
Maud Anglebrant
Kjell Emanuelsson
Janne Skarner
Ola Eriksson

Per Eriksson
Jan-Erik Wiberg
Weronica Morell
Bengt Andersson
Jonn Are Myhren
Mats Hoérnell
Peter Bergstrom

Mellan Banan

NooA~DdRE

Ulrika Nolakers

Erik Trogen

Jesper Berg

Ebba Eriksson

Kjell Eriksson

Stefan Petteersson
Alice Eriksson Bjorling

Korta Banan
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Lisbeth Hornell
Hampus Trogen
Erik Trogen
Angelica Trogen
Ella Trogen
Karin Halvarsson

(28 /1 28)

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
IFK Mora OK
Domnarvets GOIF

OK Kére

Domnarvets GOIF
Stora Tuna OK
Ulricehamns OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Stora Tuna OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
IFK Mora OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Jérla Orientering

OK Kére

Soders-Tyreso

IFK Lidingé SOK
Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

717

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Insjons IF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Domnarvets GOIF

(6/6)

Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

Tid
37:11
40:22
43:08
44:17
44:29
45:54
46:10
46:14
47:30
48:17
49:24
49:42
54:19
55:11
55:33
55:51
56:01
57:11
57:18
58:54
1:02:10
1.05:33
1.07:12
1:10:49
1:13:37
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

24:28
24:41
24:57
25:03
30:59
32:23
40:32

Tid

27:30
39:56
40:05
40:22
40:24
42:09

MeOS 2017-06-29 20:29:54, Langa Banan

Efter

+3:11

+5:57

+7:06

+7:18

+8:43

+8:59

+9:03

+10:19
+11:06
+12:13
+12:31
+17:08
+18:00
+18:22
+18:40
+18:50
+20:00
+20:07
+21:43
+24:59
+28:22
+30:01
+33:38
+36:26

Efter

+0:13
+0:29
+0:35
+6:31
+7:55
+16:04

Efter

+12:26
+12:35
+12:52
+12:54
+14:39



